© 2015 Digital Six Laboratories LLC  1 | P a g e
™ - Whisker.IO and SensorBlock  are trademarks of Digital Six Laboratories LLC, All Rights Reserved
www.digitalsixlabs.com      1 (888)551-0112 tel   sales@d6labs.com
Meter Interface Unit (MIU) Whisker.IO™ Sensor
General Description
Whisker.IO SensorBlocks™ are battery powered,
long range wireless devices that can monitor and
control the world around them from up to 4 miles

Valve Operating Voltage  12V  mA
DO0 – open collector output max voltage   50 VDC
Order Information
Part Number Description
SB-900-1000-I 902-928MHz MIUc SensorBlock with internal antenna
SB-900-1000-E 902-928MHz MIU SensorBlock with external RPSMA connector
SB-900-1001-I 902-928MHz MIUc SensorBlock with internal antenna and valve control
SB-900-1001-E 902-928MHz MIU SensorBlock with external RPSMA connector and valve control